
Name of the Company : ESTER INDUSTRIES LIMITED

30-Jun-2014

(I) (a)  Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Quarter Ended 

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: BSE-500136 NSE-ESTER /EQUITY

Partly paid-up shares:- No. of partly paid-up shares As a % of total no.of partly  paid-up
shares

As a % of total no. of shares of the company

Held by promoter/promoter group 

Held  by   public

Total

Outstanding convertible Securities:- No.of outstanding  securities As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible
securities 

As a % of total no. of shares of the company,
assuming full conversion of the convertible
securities

Held  by   public

Total

Warrants:- No. of  warrants As a % of total no. of warrants As a % of total no. of shares of the company,
assuming full conversion of warrants

Held  by   public

Total

Total paid-up capital of the
company,assuming full conversion of
warrants and convertible securities

NA NA NA

NA NA NA

NA NA NA

NA NA NA

NA NA NA

0 0

20750000 100

    .0000

  24.8820

20750000 100   24.8820

83393759

NA NA NA

Held by promoter/promoter group 

Held by promoter/promoter group 

Prepared by MCS Limited.



Name Of The Company : ESTER INDUSTRIES LIMITED

30-Jun-2014

(I) (a)  Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Quarter Ended 

A

B

Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

Public Shareholding

1

2

1

Indian

Foreign

Institutions

a

b

c

d

e

a

b

c

d

e

a

b

c

d

Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family

Central Government/ State Government(s)

Bodies Corporate

Financial Institutions/ Banks

Any Other (Specify)

Individuals (Non Resident Indians / Foreign Individuals)

Bodies Corporate

Institutions

Qualified Foreign Investor

Any Other ( Specify )

Mutual Funds/ UTI

Financial Institutions/ Banks

Central Government/ State Government(s)

Venture Capital Funds

i

ii

iii

Trust

Society

Educational Institutions

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

5

10

0

0

 Number of
shareholders

178483

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

44915012

0

0

0

27500

34800

0

0

Total no. of
Shares

178483

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

44915012

0

0

0

0

1000

0

0

    .2849

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

  71.6990

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0439

    .0556

    .0000

    .0000

Total shareholding as a
 percentage of total
       shares

    .2849

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

  71.6990

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0439

    .0556

    .0000

    .0000

4

1

178483

44915012

178483

44915012

    .2849

  71.6990

    .2849

  71.6990

Sub Total (A)(1)  :

5 45093495 45093495 71.9839 71.9839Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A)(1) + (A)(2)  :

Category
Code

Category of Shareholders

No. of Shares
 held in

Demateralised
 form As a percentage

of  (A+B)
As a percentage

of  (A+B+C)

Sub Total (A)(2)  :

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

      Shares pledged or
 otherwise encumbered

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

Number
of shares

As a 
percentage  

0

0

   .0000

0    .0000

NA NA

NA NA

   .0000



Name Of The Company : ESTER INDUSTRIES LIMITED

30-Jun-2014

(I) (a)  Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Quarter Ended 

B Public Shareholding

1

2

Institutions

Non-Institutions

e

f

g

h

i

a

b

c

d

Insurance Companies

Foreign Institutional Investors

Foreign Venture Capital Investors

Qualified Foreign Investor

Any Other (Specify)

Bodies Corporate

Individuals

Qualified Foreign Investor

Any Other (Specify)

i

ii

i

ii

iii

iv

v

vi

Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital Upto Rs. 1 Lakh.

Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital in excess of Rs. 1 Lakh.

Trust & Foundations

Cooperative Societies

Educational Institutions

Non Resident Individual

Foreign Companies

OCB

1

0

0

0

0

505

24114

54

0

0

0

0

138

0

0

 Number of
shareholders

300

0

0

0

0

2264521

11297279

2936731

0

0

0

0

989133

0

0

Total no. of
Shares

0

0

0

0

0

2235221

9427647

2914083

0

0

0

0

971333

0

0

    .0005

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

   3.6149

  18.0342

   4.6880

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

   1.5790

    .0000

    .0000

Total shareholding as a
 percentage of total
       shares

    .0005

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

   3.6149

  18.0342

   4.6880

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

   1.5790

    .0000

    .0000

16

24811

62600

17487664

1000

15548284

    .1000

  27.9161

    .1000

  27.9161

24827 17550264 15549284 28.0161 28.0161

24832 62643759 60642779  100.0000  100.0000Total (A) + (B)  :

Category
Code

Category of Shareholders

No. of Shares
 held in

Demateralised
 form As a percentage

of  (A+B)
As a percentage

of  (A+B+C)

1

2

Promoter and Promoter Group

Public

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Sub Total (B)(2)  :

Sub Total (B)(1)  :

Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1) + (B)(2)  :

GRAND TOTAL (A) + (B) + (C) 24832 62643759 60642779  100.0000  100.0000

      Shares pledged or
 otherwise encumbered

Number
of shares

As a 
percentage  

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA NA

0

0

C Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued

Prepared By MCS Limited.

   .0000

   .00000

0



UNIT  : ESTER INDUSTRIES LIMITED

 71.984045093495

1

2

3

4

5

  Srl 
  No.

Wilemina Finance Corporation

AYUSH VARDHAN SINGHANIA

UMA DEVI SINGHANIA

ARVIND SINGHANIA

JAI VARDHAN SINGHANIA

Name of the shareholder

44915012

178033

150

150

150

Total shares held

  71.6991

    .2842

    .0002

    .0002

    .0002

Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered

Statement showing holding of securities(including shares,warrants,convertible securities)  of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"(I) (b) 

TOTAL

Number   As a % of 
 grand total
(A)+(B)+(C)

Number   As a % of 
 grand total

(A)+(B)+(C) of
sub-clause (1)(a)

      As a 
percentage

0

0

0

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

0    .0000    .0000

Details of  Warrants

Number of
Warrants

  As a % of
total   number
of  warrants of
the same class 
  

Details of  Convertible
Securities held
Number of
convertible
securities held

As a % of   total
   number of 
convertible
securities of the
same class

Total shares(including
underlying shares assuming
full conversion of warrants
and conevrtible securities) as
a % of diluted share capital

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil



UNIT  : ESTER INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Name of the shareholder Shares as a percentage of total number of shares
{i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (I)(a) above }

Number 
of Shares

  Srl
   No.

(I) (c)(i) Statement showing holding of securities(including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category"Public" and holding more than 1 % of the total number of shares.

Details of  Warrants

Number of
Warrants

As a % of  total
      number of 
 warrants of the
    same class

Details of  Convertible
Securities held

Number of
convertible
securities held

As a % of
total
number of 
convertible
securities of
the same class

Total shares(including
underlying shares assuming
full conversion of warrants
and conevrtible securities) as
a % of diluted share capital



UNIT  : ESTER INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Name of the shareholder and the 
Persons Acting In Concert(PAC) 
with them

Shares as a percentage of total number of shares
{i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (I)(a) above }

Number 
of Shares

  Srl
   No.

(I) (c)(ii)

Nil Nil Nil1

TOTAL Nil Nil

Details of  Warrants

Number of
Warrants

  As a % of  total
  number of 
   warrants of the
same class

Details of  Convertible
Securities held

Number of
convertible
Securities held

 % w.r.t total
 number of
 convertible
 securities of
the same     
 class

Nil Nil Nil Nil

Nil Nil Nil Nil

Total
shares(including
underlying shares
assuming full
conversion of
warrants and
conevrtible
securities) as a % of
diluted share capital

Nil

Nil

Statement showing holding of securities(including shares,warramnts,convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares
of the company.



UNIT  : ESTER INDUSTRIES LIMITED

(I) (d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares.

Name of the shareholder Locked-in Shares as a percentage of total number
of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above }

Number 
of Shares
Locked-in

  Srl
   No.

Nil Nil Nil1

TOTAL Nil Nil

Promoter/Promoter 
Group / Public



UNIT  : ESTER INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

  Srl 
  No.

Type of outstanding
DR (ADRS,GDRs
SDRs,etc.)

Number of
outstanding
DRs

Number of
shares
underlying
outstanding
DRs

Shares underlying outstanding
DRs as a percentage of total
number of shares (i.e Grand
Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in 
statement at para (I)(a) above)

TOTAL Nil Nil

1 Nil NilNil

(II) (a) 

Number of
shares
underlying
outstanding
DRs

Shares underlying outstanding
DRs as a percentage of total
number of shares (i.e Grand
Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in 
statement at para (I)(a) above)

     Type of
  outstanding
        DRs
(ADRs,GDRs,
   SDRs etc )

Name of the DR Holder  Srl 
  No.

TOTAL Nil Nil

Nil Nil1 Nil

(II) (b) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs) where underlying shares held by 'promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 
1 % of the total number of shares.

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil



(III) (a) Statement showing the voting pattern of shareholders, if more than one class of shares/securities is issued by the issuer.

A

B

Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

Public Shareholding

1

2

1

Indian

Foreign

Institutions

a

b

c

d

e

a

b

c

d

e

a

Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family

Central Government/ State Government(s)

Bodies Corporate

Financial Institutions/ Banks

Any Other (Specify)

Individuals (Non Resident Indians / Foreign Individuals)

Bodies Corporate

Institutions

Qualified Foreign Investor

Any Other ( Specify )

Mutual Funds/ UTI

i

ii

iii

Trust

Society

Educational Institutions

Sub Total (A)(1)  :

Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A)(1) + (A)(2)  :

Category
Code

Category of Shareholders

As a percentage
of  (A+B)

As a percentage
of  (A+B+C)

Sub Total (A)(2)  :

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NANANANA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

CLASS X CLASS Y CLASS Z

(III) (IV) (V)

Total Voting
Rights 

(III+IV+V)



(III) (a) Statement showing the voting pattern of shareholders, if more than one class of shares/securities is issued by the issuer.

B Public Shareholding

1

2

Institutions

Non-Institutions

b

c

d

e

f

g

h

i

a

b

c

d

Financial Institutions/ Banks

Central Government/ State Government(s)

Venture Capital Funds

Insurance Companies

Foreign Institutional Investors

Foreign Venture Capital Investors

Qualified Foreign Investor

Any Other (Specify)

Bodies Corporate

Individuals

Qualified Foreign Investor

Any Other (Specify)

i

ii

i

ii

iii

iv

v

vi

Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital Upto Rs. 1 Lakh.

Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital in excess of Rs. 1 Lakh.

Trust & Foundations

Cooperative Societies

Educational Institutions

Non Resident Individual

Foreign Companies

OCB

Category
Code

Category of Shareholders

As a percentage
of  (A+B)

As a percentage
of  (A+B+C)

Sub Total (B)(1)  :

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA NA NA NANA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

CLASS X CLASS Y CLASS Z

(III) (IV) (V)

Total Voting
Rights 

(III+IV+V)



(III) (a) Statement showing the voting pattern of shareholders, if more than one class of shares/securities is issued by the issuer.

B Public Shareholding

2 Non-Institutions

Total (A) + (B)  :

Category
Code

Category of Shareholders

As a percentage
of  (A+B)

As a percentage
of  (A+B+C)

1 Promoter and Promoter Group

Sub Total (B)(2)  :

Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1) + (B)(2)  :

C Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued

Prepared By MCS Limited.

NA

NANA

NA NA NA NA

NA NA NA

NA NA NA NA

NANANANA

NA

NANANANANA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

CLASS X CLASS Y CLASS Z

(III) (IV) (V)

Total Voting
Rights 

(III+IV+V)



(III) (a) Statement showing the voting pattern of shareholders, if more than one class of shares/securities is issued by the issuer.

2 Public

GRAND TOTAL (A) + (B) + (C) 

C Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued

NA

NANA

NA NA NA NA

NA NA NA

NA

NA


