(I) (a) Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Company: ESTER INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: BSE-500136 NSE-ESTER /EQUITY

Quarter Ended 30-Jun-2014

Partly paid-up shares:-	No. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no.of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of shares of the company
Held by promoter/promoter group	NA	NA	NA
Held by public	NA	NA	NA
Total	NA	NA	NA
Outstanding convertible Securities:-	No.of outstanding securities	As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities
Held by promoter/promoter group	NA	NA	NA
Held by public	NA	NA	NA
Total	NA	NA	NA
Warrants:-	No. of warrants	As a % of total no. of warrants	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0	.0000
Held by public	20750000	100	24.8820
Total	20750000	100	24.8820
Total paid-up capital of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities	83393759		1

Prepared by MCS Limited.

. , , ,								
Name O	of The Company: ESTER INDUSTRIES LIMITED							
		Quarter Er	nded 3	0-Jun-2014				
Category	Category of Shareholders	Number of shareholders	Total no. of Shares	No. of Shares held in Demateralised	Total sharehole percentage of shares		Shares plee otherwise enc	
Code		Shareholders	Shares	form	As a percentage of (A+B)	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percentage
A	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group							
1	Indian							
a	Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family	4	178483	178483	.2849	.2849	0	.000
b	Central Government/ State Government(s)	0	0	0	.0000	.0000	0	.000
c	Bodies Corporate	0	0	0	.0000	.0000	0	.0000
d	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	0	0	.0000	.0000	0	.0000
	Any Other (Specify) Trust	0	0	0	.0000	.0000	0	.0000
ii	Society	0	0	0	.0000	.0000	0	.000
iii	Educational Institutions	0	0	0	.0000	.0000	0	.000
	Sub Total (A)(1):	4	178483	178483	.2849	.2849	0	.000
2	Foreign							
a	Individuals (Non Resident Indians / Foreign Individuals)	0	0	0	.0000	.0000	0	.0000
b	Bodies Corporate	1	44915012	44915012	71.6990	71.6990	0	.000
	Institutions	0	0	0	.0000	.0000	0	.0000
	Qualified Foreign Investor	0	0	0	.0000	.0000	0	.000
e	Any Other (Specify)	0	0	0	.0000	.0000	0	.000
	Sub Total (A)(2):	1	44915012	44915012	71.6990	71.6990	0	.000
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A) = (A)(1) + (A)(2)$:	5	45093495	45093495	71.9839	71.9839	0	.0000
	Public Shareholding						NA	NA
	Institutions						NA	NA
	Mutual Funds/ UTI	5	27500	0	.0439	.0439		
	Financial Institutions/ Banks	10	34800	1000	.0556	.0556		
	Central Government/ State Government(s)	0	0	0	.0000	.0000		
d	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	.0000	.0000		

Name Of The Company: ESTER INDUSTRIES LIMITED

	• •	Quarter Eı	nded 30	0-Jun-2014				
Category	Category of Shareholders	Number of shareholders	Total no. of Shares	No. of Shares held in Demateralised	Total sharehole percentage of shares	total	Shares plo otherwise en	
Code				form	As a percentage of (A+B)	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percentage
В	Public Shareholding						NA	NA
1	Institutions						NA	NA
e	Insurance Companies	1	300	0	.0005	.0005		
	Foreign Institutional Investors	0	0	0	.0000	.0000		
	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	.0000	.0000		
	Qualified Foreign Investor	0	0	0	.0000	.0000		
i	Any Other (Specify)	0	0	0	.0000	.0000		
	Sub Total (B)(1):	16	62600	1000	.1000	.1000		
2	Non-Institutions						NA	NA
a	Bodies Corporate	505	2264521	2235221	3.6149	3.6149		
	Individuals Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital Upto Rs. 1 Lakh.	24114	11297279	9427647	18.0342	18.0342		
ii	Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital in excess of Rs. 1 Lakh.	54	2936731	2914083	4.6880	4.6880		
С	Qualified Foreign Investor	0	0	0	.0000	.0000		
d	Any Other (Specify)							
	Trust & Foundations	0	0	0	.0000	.0000		
	Cooperative Societies	0	0	0		.0000		
	Educational Institutions	0	0	0		.0000		
	Non Resident Individual	138	989133	971333	1.5790	1.5790		
	Foreign Companies	0	0			.0000		
Vi	OCB	0	0	_		.0000		
	Sub Total (B)(2):	24811	17487664	15548284	27.9161	27.9161		
	Total Public Shareholding $(B) = (B)(1) + (B)(2)$:	24827	17550264	15549284	28.0161	28.0161		
	Total $(A) + (B)$:	24832	62643759	60642779	100.0000	100.0000	(.0000
	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued							
1	Promoter and Promoter Group	0	0	0	0	0		
2	Public							
		0	0	0	0	0		
	GRAND TOTAL $(A) + (B) + (C)$	24832	62643759	60642779	100.0000	100.0000	-	0000.

(I) (b) Statement showing holding of securities(including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Srl No.	Name of the shareholder	Total sh	ares held	Shares pledged	or otherwise encu		Details of V	Varrants	Details of Con- Securities held		Total shares(including underlying shares assuming
		Number	As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+(C)	Number	As a percentage	As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+(C) of sub-clause (1)(a)	Number of Warrants	As a % of total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	As a % of total number of convertible securities of the same class	full conversion of warrants and conevrtible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
1	Wilemina Finance Corporation	44915012	71.6991	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
2	AYUSH VARDHAN SINGHANIA	178033	.2842	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
3	UMA DEVI SINGHANIA	150	.0002	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
4	ARVIND SINGHANIA	150	.0002	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
5	JAI VARDHAN SINGHANIA	150	.0002	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
	TOTAL	45093495	71.9840	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil

(I) (c)(i) Statement showing holding of securities(including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category"Public" and holding more than 1 % of the total number of shares.

Srl No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of Shares	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above }	Details of Warrants		Details of Con Securities held		Total shares(including underlying shares assuming
				Warrants	As a % of total number of warrants of the same class	convertible	As a % of total number of convertible securities of the same class	full conversion of warrants and conevrtible securities) as a % of diluted share capital

(I) (c)(ii	Statement showing holding of securities(inclusion of the company.	ding shares,warramr	nts,convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) l	belonging to th	ne category "Public"	and holding mo	re than 5% of th	he total number of shares
Srl No.	Name of the shareholder and the Persons Acting In Concert(PAC) with them	Number of Shares	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above }	Details o Number of Warrants	As a % of total number of warrants of the same class	Details of Con Securities held Number of convertible Securities held	% w.r.t total number of	Total shares(including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and conevrtible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
1	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
	TOTAL	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil

(I) (d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares.

Srl No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of Shares Locked-in	Locked-in Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above }	Promoter/Promoter Group / Public
1	Nil	Nil	Nil	
	TOTAL	Nil	Nil	

(II) (a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Srl No.	Type of outstanding DR (ADRS,GDRs SDRs,etc.)	Number of outstanding DRs	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares (i.e Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in statement at para (I)(a) above)
1	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
	TOTAL	Nil	Nil	Nil

(II) (b) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs) where underlying shares held by 'promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1 % of the total number of shares.

Srl No.	Name of the DR Holder	Type of outstanding DRs (ADRs,GDRs, SDRs etc)	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares (i.e Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in statement at para (I)(a) above)
1	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
	TOTAL	Nil	Nil	Nil



Category	Category of Shareholders	CLASS X	CLASS Y	CLASS Z	Total Voting Rights	As a percentage of (A+B)	As a percentag of (A+B+C)
Code		(III)	(IV)	(V)	(III+IV+V)		
A	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group						
1	Indian						
a	Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family	NA	NA	NA	NA		
b	Central Government/ State Government(s)	NA	NA	NA	NA		
С	Bodies Corporate	NA	NA	NA	NA		
d	Financial Institutions/ Banks	NA	NA	NA	NA		
	Any Other (Specify) Trust	NA	NA	NA	NA		
ii	Society						
iii	Educational Institutions						
	Sub Total (A)(1):	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
2	Foreign						
a	Individuals (Non Resident Indians / Foreign Individuals)	NA	NA	NA	NA		
		1,11	TVA	1112	1,12		
b	Bodies Corporate	NA	NA	NA	NA		
С	Institutions	NA	NA	NA	NA		
d	Qualified Foreign Investor	NA	NA	NA	NA		
e	Any Other (Specify)	NA	NA	NA	NA		
	Sub Total (A)(2):	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A) = (A)(1) + (A)(2)$:	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
	Public Shareholding						
1	Institutions						
a	Mutual Funds/ UTI	NA	NA	NA	NA		
		NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA

(III) (a) Statement showing the voting pattern of shareholders, if more than one class of shares/securities is issued by the issuer.

Category of Shareholders								
Category of Shareholden								
Companies		Category of Shareholders	CLASS X	CLASS Y	CLASS Z	Total Voting Rights	As a percentage of (A+B)	As a percentage of (A+B+C)
Institutions	Code		(III)	(IV)	(V)	(III+IV+V)		
Description Financial Institutions/ Banks	В	Public Shareholding						
C Central Government/ State Government(s) NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA	1	Institutions						
NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA	b	Financial Institutions/ Banks	NA	NA	NA	NA		
e Insurance Companies NA	С	Central Government/ State Government(s)	NA	NA	NA	NA		
f Foreign Institutional Investors NA NA NA NA NA NA g Foreign Venture Capital Investors NA NA NA NA NA NA h Qualified Foreign Investor NA NA NA NA NA NA i Any Other (Specify) NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 2 Non-Institutions a Bodies Corporate NA NA NA NA NA NA b Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital Upto Rs. 1 Lakh. ii Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital in excess of Rs. 1 Lakh. c Qualified Foreign Investor NA NA NA NA NA NA ANA ANA NA ANA	d	Venture Capital Funds	NA	NA	NA	NA		
g Foreign Venture Capital Investors NA N	e	Insurance Companies	NA	NA	NA	NA		
h Qualified Foreign Investor NA NA NA NA NA i Any Other (Specify) NA NA NA NA NA NA 2 Non-Institutions a Bodies Corporate NA NA NA NA NA NA i Individuals Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital Upto Rs. 1 Lakh. ii Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital in excess of Rs. 1 Lakh. c Qualified Foreign Investor NA NA NA NA NA NA And NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital in excess of Rs. 1 Lakh. ii Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital NA			NA	NA	NA	NA		
i Any Other (Specify) NA N	g	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	NA	NA	NA	NA		
Sub Total (B)(1): NA			NA	NA	NA	NA		
2 Non-Institutions a Bodies Corporate NA NA NA NA NA b Individuals i Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital Upto Rs. 1 Lakh. ii Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital in excess of Rs. 1 Lakh. c Qualified Foreign Investor NA NA NA NA NA d Any Other (Specify) i Trust & Foundations	i	Any Other (Specify)	NA	NA	NA	NA		
a Bodies Corporate NA NA NA Individuals Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital Upto Rs. 1 Lakh. Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital in excess of Rs. 1 Lakh. C Qualified Foreign Investor NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA		Sub Total (B)(1):	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
b Individuals i Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital Upto Rs. 1 Lakh. ii Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital in excess of Rs. 1 Lakh. c Qualified Foreign Investor NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA N	2	Non-Institutions						
b Individuals i Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital Upto Rs. 1 Lakh. ii Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital in excess of Rs. 1 Lakh. c Qualified Foreign Investor NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA N	a	Bodies Corporate	NA	NA	NA	NA		
i Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital Upto Rs. 1 Lakh. ii Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital in excess of Rs. 1 Lakh. c Qualified Foreign Investor NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA N								
ii Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital in excess of Rs. 1 Lakh. C Qualified Foreign Investor NA NA NA NA d Any Other (Specify) i Trust & Foundations NA N			NA	NA	NA	NA		
c Qualified Foreign Investor NA NA NA NA d Any Other (Specify) i Trust & Foundations NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA								
d Any Other (Specify) i Trust & Foundations NA N								
i Trust & Foundations			NA	NA	NA	NA		
			NA	NA	NA	NA		
11 If Comparetive Vocastics								
ii Cooperative Societies iii Educational Institutions								
iv Non Resident Individual								
v Foreign Companies								
vi OCB								
	''							

(III) (a) Statement showing the voting pattern of shareholders, if more than one class of shares/securities is issued by the issuer.

		·					
Category	Category of Shareholders	CLASS X	CLASS Y	CLASS Z	Total Voting Rights	As a percentage of (A+B)	As a percentage of (A+B+C)
Code		(III)	(IV)	(V)	(III+IV+V)		
В	Public Shareholding						
2	Non-Institutions						
	Sub Total (B)(2):	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
	Total Public Shareholding $(B) = (B)(1) + (B)(2)$:	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
	Total $(A) + (B)$:	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
C	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued						
1	Promoter and Promoter Group	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
		NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA

Prepared By MCS Limited.

(III) (a) Statement showing the voting pattern of shareholders, if more than one class of shares/securities is issued by the issuer.

		*					
С	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued						
2	Public	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
	GRAND TOTAL $(A) + (B) + (C)$	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA